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Fabric: Aida 18, White
150w X 172h Stitches

Size: 18 Count, 21.17w X 24.27h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

=400R - ¢ DnO0O>»0

*AitanzeENe00
N NN NN NDNNDNNNDNNDNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDND

NN EE .

Ad Bl

300
301
310
400
434
435
720
728
741
780
781
782
783
814
815
817
869
919
920
921
946
971
975
976
977
3371
3829
3852
3853
3854

Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD
Black
Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT
Orange Spice-DK
Topaz
Tangerine-MD
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-VY DK
Topaz-DK
Topaz-MD
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Red Copper
Copper-MD
Copper

Burnt Orange-MD
Pumpkin

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Black Brown

0ld Gold-VY DK
Straw-VY DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B o 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

814

Garnet-DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 1 DMC

814

Garnet-DK



